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Hot Sandwiches

Bacon Bap

Bacon Bap with Hot Drink
Sausage Bap

Sausage Bap with Hot Drink
Fried Egg Bap

Fried Egg with Hot Drink
Chip Butty

Hot Meals

Special of the Day - Small/Large
Cheesy Chips

Chips with Curry Sauce

Egg, Chips & Beans

Sausage (2), Chips & Beans

Ham, Egg & Chips

All Day Breakfast with Hot Drink

(2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausages, 1 x Fried Egg, Slice of Toast, Beans OR Tomatoes)

Add extra Bacon or Sausage
Add a Fried Egg or Bread Roll

Lighter Bites

Soup & Bread Roll
Small Breakfast

(1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, Fried Egg, Slice of Toast, Beans OR Tomatoes)

Scrambled Egg on Toast
Beans on Toast

Ham Salad

Cheese Salad

Jacket Potato (PLEASE ORDER BY 10.30am)
Fillings - Cheese/Beans/Tuna Mayo,/Coleslaw

Extra Fillings (each)

£2.40
£2.80
£2.40
£2.80
£2.00
£2.40
£2.00

£3.50/£4.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£3.60
£3.60

£4.20
£0.50
£0.50

£2.50
£2.80

£2.20
£1.50
£3.70
£3.50
£3.50

£0.50
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Cold Sandwiches/Toasties/Paninis

Egg Mayo

Salad Sandwich

Cheese/+ Onion/ + Tomato

Ham/+ Tomato/+ Onion

Tuna Mayo/+ Cucumber/Tuna & Sweetcorn/Tuna Melt
Ham & Cheese

Snacks

Homemade Cake of the Day (per slice)

Toasted Teacake/Fruit Loaf (2 slices)

Scone with Butter & Jam

Toast with Jam/Marmalade (2 slices)

Sausage Roll (Hot/Cold)

Hot Sweet of the Day Small/Large (+ Custard/Ice Cream)

Side Orders

Bowl of Chips

Side Salad

Bread Roll

Bread & Butter (2 slices)
Fried Egg

Baked Beans

Plum Tomatoes

Drinks

Hot Drinks - All
Squash - Small/Large

Take Away Menu Available

£2.20
£2.00
£2.20/£2.40
£2.70/£2.90
£2.70/£2.90
£2.90

£1.00
£0.80
£0.80
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00/£2.00

£1.50
£1.00
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£0.80
£0.40/£0.80



