



Hot Sandwiches		Cold Sandwiches/Toasties/Paninis	
Bacon Bap	£2.40	Egg Mayo	£2.20
Bacon Bap with Hot Drink	£2.80	Salad Sandwich	£2.00
Sausage Bap	£2.40	Cheese/+ Onion/ + Tomato	£2.20/£2.40
Sausage Bap with Hot Drink	£2.80	Ham/+ Tomato/+ Onion	£2.70/£2.90
Fried Egg Bap	£2.00	Tuna Mayo/+ Cucumber/Tuna & Sweetcorn/Tuna Melt	£2.70/£2.90
Fried Egg with Hot Drink	£2.40	Ham & Cheese	£2.90
Chip Butty	£2.00		
		<u>Snacks</u>	
Hot Meals			
		Homemade Cake of the Day (per slice)	£1.00
Special of the Day - Small/Large	£3.50/£4.50	Toasted Teacake/Fruit Loaf (2 slices)	£0.80
Cheesy Chips	£2.20	Scone with Butter & Jam	£0.80
Chips with Curry Sauce	£2.20	Toast with Jam/Marmalade (2 slices)	£1.00
Egg, Chips & Beans	£2.20	Sausage Roll (Hot/Cold)	£1.00
Sausage (2), Chips & Beans	£3.60	Hot Sweet of the Day Small/Large (+ Custard/Ice Cream)	£1.00/£2.00
Ham, Egg & Chips	£3.60		
All Day Breakfast with Hot Drink		Side Orders	
(2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausages, 1 x Fried Egg, Slice of Toast, Beans OR Tomatoes)	£4.20		
Add extra Bacon or Sausage	£0.50	Bowl of Chips	£1.50
Add a Fried Egg or Bread Roll	£0.50	Side Salad	£1.00
		Bread Roll	£0.50
<u>Lighter Bites</u>		Bread & Butter (2 slices)	£0.50
		Fried Egg	£0.50
Soup & Bread Roll	£2.50	Baked Beans	£0.50
Small Breakfast	£2.80	Plum Tomatoes	£0.50
(1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, Fried Egg, Slice of Toast, Beans OR Tomatoes)			
Scrambled Egg on Toast	£2.20	<u>Drinks</u>	
Beans on Toast	£1.50		
Ham Salad	£3.70	Hot Drinks - All	£0.80
Cheese Salad	£3.50	Squash - Small/Large	£0.40/£0.80
Jacket Potato (PLEASE ORDER BY 10.30am)	£3.50		
Fillings - Cheese/Beans/Tuna Mayo/Coleslaw			
Extra Fillings (each)	£0.50	Take Away Menu Availab	le